DISCHARGE OF ACCOUNTABILITY REPORT

County Counsel is requesting the following debts incurred between September 2009 and

August 2010 be discharged by El Dorado County.

County Counsel File #

C-06-019
C-08-019
C-06-028
C-81-018
C-77-108
C-06-014
C-09-008
C-07-017
C-95-015
C-04-005
C-04-011
C-02-012
C-07-022

Total

Amount

$ 865.87
$1,565.16
$2.940.00

3,380.35
$4,461.91
$ 997.79
$ 915.76
$2,925.04
$3,268.51
$1,395.57
$ 4,064.54
§ 527.97
$ 955.77

$28,204.24

Reason

deceased, no funds
deceased, no funds
incapacity, no funds
deceased, no funds
deceased, no funds
deceased, no funds
incapacity, no funds
incapacity, no funds
deceased, no funds
deceased, no funds
deceased, no funds
incapacity, no funds
deceased, no funds

10-0970.B.1



